
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                1106186                     8491693

 104 N KOREA                                   1152                       27245

 105 CHINA                                    34385                      365989

 106 TAIWAN                                 1075193                    14682206

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        4978

 108 HG KONG                                 404203                     6331413

 110 VIETNAM                                   1971                       26886

 111 THAILND                                  11570                      377104

 112 SNGAPOR                                 256914                     2305756

 113 MALYSIA                                  73835                      336536

 117 PHILPIN                                  44790                      241046

 118 INDNSIA                                  11207                      112337

 120 CAMBOD                                     206                         526

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3629

 123 INDIA                                      288                         288

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2326

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         565

 129 MACAO                                        -                         504

 130 AFGNSTN                                  61089                     1387406

 135 BAHRAIN                                  10301                       37753

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       70631

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       30252

 140 QATAR                                      278                        5236

 141 OMAN                                         -                      161144

 143 ISRAEL                                     384                       51876

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       96384

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       26646

 147 U ARB E                                  23701                      639188

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4118

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                       13163

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       49232

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        6553

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5880

 205 U KING                                   20294                      257344

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         233

 207 NETHLDS                                   8817                       78492

 208 BELGIUM                                    379                       22188

 210 FRANCE                                   15167                      123424

 213 GERMANY                                   1907                      211812

 215 SWITZLD                                   1647                       16757

 217 PORTUGL                                    696                        2536

 218 SPAIN                                      335                        7440

 220 ITALY                                     3119                       28190

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1797

 224 RUSSIAN                                  10449                      121198

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4353

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3227

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      104841

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       86027

 302 CANADA                                   22174                      250587

 304 USA                                     283763                     3816350

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7114

 312 PANAMA                                    2619                       36023

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        1516

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       20268

 404 SURINAM                                   7264                       27503

 407 PERU                                         -                        3456

 409 CHILE                                        -                       62822

 410 BRAZIL                                     832                       12617

 412 URUGUAY                                  15944                      108294

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       13559

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         613

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       22976

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                        7611

 523 CANARY                                       -                        6459

 541 KENYA                                        -                        4769

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                         216

 551 S AFRCA                                   3302                       23324

 601 AUSTRAL                                 343127                     1870732

 606 NEWZELD                                    510                       39122

 612 FIJI                                       506                        4705

 620 GUAM                                     39665                      375125

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         213

 627 MARIANA                                  10770                       60654



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 628 PALAU                                      371                        5393

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  53997                      453845

 104 N KOREA                                   1152                       20434

 105 CHINA                                    30929                      327183

 106 TAIWAN                                  889492                     7897058

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        4978

 108 HG KONG                                 146393                     1267424

 110 VIETNAM                                   1971                       21529

 111 THAILND                                  10657                      230395

 112 SNGAPOR                                  45678                      524518

 113 MALYSIA                                  44010                      246726

 117 PHILPIN                                   7622                       71499

 118 INDNSIA                                  11207                      112337

 120 CAMBOD                                     206                         526

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3629

 123 INDIA                                      288                         288

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2326

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         565

 129 MACAO                                        -                         504

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1972                        5576

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        5481

 141 OMAN                                         -                        8702

 143 ISRAEL                                     384                        1023

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         564

 147 U ARB E                                   9771                      303540

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                       13163

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        6553

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5880

 205 U KING                                   18589                      210911

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         233

 207 NETHLDS                                   8458                       76311

 208 BELGIUM                                    379                       20746

 210 FRANCE                                   15167                      110771

 213 GERMANY                                   1907                      206288

 215 SWITZLD                                   1647                       14538

 217 PORTUGL                                    696                        2536

 218 SPAIN                                      335                        7440

 220 ITALY                                     3119                       28190

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1797

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2628                       39449

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3746

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         760

 302 CANADA                                   22174                      234608

 304 USA                                     188847                     2795536

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7114

 312 PANAMA                                     912                        3495

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        1516

 407 PERU                                         -                        2398

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2510

 410 BRAZIL                                     832                       12617

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6694

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         613

 523 CANARY                                       -                        2596

 541 KENYA                                        -                        4769

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                         216

 551 S AFRCA                                    537                        2156

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10448                      141971

 606 NEWZELD                                    510                       30818

 612 FIJI                                       506                        2177

 620 GUAM                                     28356                      217454

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         213

 627 MARIANA                                  10770                       60654

 628 PALAU                                      371                        5393

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                1052189                     8037848

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        6811

 105 CHINA                                     3456                       38806

 106 TAIWAN                                  185701                     6785148

 108 HG KONG                                 257810                     5063989

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5357

 111 THAILND                                    913                      146709



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

103                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                 211236                     1781238

 113 MALYSIA                                  29825                       89810

 117 PHILPIN                                  37168                      169547

 130 AFGNSTN                                  61089                     1387406

 135 BAHRAIN                                   8329                       32177

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       65150

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       30252

 140 QATAR                                      278                        5236

 141 OMAN                                         -                      152442

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       50853

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       95820

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       26646

 147 U ARB E                                  13930                      335648

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4118

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       49232

 205 U KING                                    1705                       46433

 207 NETHLDS                                    359                        2181

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1442

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       12653

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        5524

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2219

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7821                       81749

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         607

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3227

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      104841

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       85267

 302 CANADA                                       -                       15979

 304 USA                                      94916                     1020814

 312 PANAMA                                    1707                       32528

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       20268

 404 SURINAM                                   7264                       27503

 407 PERU                                         -                        1058

 409 CHILE                                        -                       60312

 412 URUGUAY                                  15944                      108294

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6865

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       22976

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                        7611

 523 CANARY                                       -                        3863

 551 S AFRCA                                   2765                       21168

 601 AUSTRAL                                 332679                     1728761

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        8304

 612 FIJI                                         -                        2528

 620 GUAM                                     11309                      157671

                                                                

10301                                                           

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            1            709

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           3171

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           100         312000          484        1515348

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


